
RESULTS
TRA Disabilities Performance - Category 1 -

Men 15+ Level 2
Jaffa Trampoline, Tumbling & DMT British Championships

Utilita Arena, Birmingham

1st - 2nd October

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

MCCALL Ethan231 23.9000.0 0.01 14.90

Aspire Springers 8.7 12.10 0.0 30.100

54.000

12.100

14.900

9.300

9.000

MCILVENNA Callum92 24.4000.0 0.02 14.50

Whirlwinds Academy 8.2 11.70 0.0 29.100

53.500

11.700

14.500

9.200

9.900

HENDERSON Lewis230 23.7000.0 0.03 14.30

Twisters South Wales TC 5.5 12.70 0.0 27.500

51.200

12.700

14.300

9.300

9.400
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